Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday
Red - 0830-0850

Qualifying started at 8:30:50

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.08:30
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(12) Jannick Max Golubov
1 54.409 +6.759 8:34:22.993
2 52.274 +4.624 8:35:15.267
3 52.651 +5.001 8:36:07.918
4 51.831 +4.181 8:36:59.749
5 50.517 +2.867 8:37:50.266
6 49.374 +1.724 8:38:39.640
7 48.849 +1.199 8:39:28.489
8 48.607 +0.957 8:40:17.096
9 47.650 8:41:04.746
(72) Linus Wendt Lundin
1 53.020 +2.665 8:32:40.580
2 51.443 +1.088 8:33:32.023
3 50.355 8:34:22.378
4 1:13.362 +23.007 8:35:35.740
(11) Patrik £belge
1 59.358 +7.913 8:36:28.437
2 55.180 +3.735 8:37:23.617
3 55.650 +4.205 8:38:19.267
4 1:07.042 +15.597 8:39:26.309
5 51.445 8:40:17.754
6 52.227 +0.782 8:41:09.981
7 1:25.164 +33.719 8:42:35.145
8 56.176 +4.731 8:43:31.321
(62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen
1 56.191 8:40:31.933
2 59.385 +3.194 8:41:31.318
3 1:00.361 +4.170 8:42:31.679
4 2:17.765 +1:21.574 8:44:49.444
5 1:02.922 +6.731 8:45:52.366
6 1:18652 +22461 8:47:11.018
7 1:14.820 +18.629 8:48:25.838
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen
1 1:01.358 +3.457 8:41:13.157
2 57.901 8:42:11.058
3 57.926 +0.025 8:43.08.984
4 59.602 +1.701 8:44:08.586
5 1:37.777 +39.876 8:45:46.363
(69) Tobias Neddegaard
1 1:04.702 +5.045 8:40:31.721
2 59.657 8:41:31.378
3 1:.03.814 +4.157 8:42:35.192
4 1.04.068 +4.411 8:43:39.260
5 1:10.251 +10.594 8:44:49.511
6 1:02.938 +3.281 8:45:52.449
7 1:18454 +18.797 8:47:10.903
8 1:12.092 +12435 8:48:22.995
9 1:10.340 +10.683 8:49:33.335
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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